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Education Building  
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, 

floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office 
Room 

Number Phone Number E-Mail 

Sarah Lewis Building Warden ED-2012 864-4704 sjlewis@mun.ca 

Ann Ray Alternate Building 
Warden 

ED-2012 864-8704 a.ray@mun.ca 

Mark Sullivan Floor Warden  ED-1042 864-2344 mesulliv@mun.ca 

Todd Constantine Alternate Floor 
Warden 

ED-1045 864-8284 tconstan@mun.ca 

Dale Fraser Floor Warden ED-1004A 864-3054 dalefraser@nlesd.ca 

Ben Smith Alternate Floor 
Warden 

ED-1026B 864-3577 P76brs@mun.ca 

Amy Todd Floor Warden ED-2000L 864-4072 Amy.todd@mun.ca 

Jill Gosse Floor Warden  864-3403 jilliang@mun.ca 

Darlene Flight Floor Warden ED-2020 864-3403 ext 3 dflight@mun.ca 

Susan Fry Alternate Floor 
Warden 

ED-2030 864-7465 Susan.fry@mun.ca 

Lisa Samways Floor Warden ED-3003B 864-3672 Lisa.samways@mun.ca 

Shane Regular Alternate Floor 
Warden 

 864-8560 sregular@mun.ca 

Jacqueline Rideout Floor Warden   Jacqueline.rideout@mun.ca 

David Gill Floor Warden ED-3057 864-7558 dgill@mun.ca 

Gonzo Bennett Alternate Floor 
Warden 

ED-3050  V29glb@mun.ca 
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Pauline Cox Floor Warden ED-4038A 864-3989 pcox@mun.ca 

Nicole Penney Alternate Floor 
Warden 

ED-4039B 864-4586 n.penney@mun.ca 

Susan Ryan Floor Warden ED-5019 864-7549 smryan@mun.ca 

Kirk Anderson Alternate Floor 
Warden 

ED-4026 864-7609 Kirk.anderson@mun.ca 

Dorothy Vaandering Floor Warden ED-5025 864-3266 dvaandering@mun.ca 

Maurice Barry Alternate Floor 
Warden 

ED-5006 864-2306 Maurice.barry@mun.ca 

Amy Fudge Floor Warden ED-5004A 864-3603 a.fudge@mun.ca 

JoAnn Childs Alternate Floor 
Warden 

ED-5004 864-3605 joannp@mun.ca 

 


